- Tektronix

COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

CUSTOMER SERVICES SUPPORT

205 SCOPE-MOBILE ©
Date Code 7905 & Above

SCOPE—MOBILE®is a registered trademark of Tektronix, Inc.

NO. 062-4100-0l
DATE JUN 1983

COPYRIGHT © 1979
TEKTRONIX INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

- www.valuetronics.com



https://www.valuetronics.com/

205 SCOPE-MOBILE

Fig. &
Index  Tektronix  Serial/Model No. Mfr
No. Part No. Eff Dscont  Qty 12345 Name & Description Code  Mfr-Part Number
1- e - 205 SCOPE-MOBILE
-1 212-0043-00 4 . SCREW,MACHINE:8-32 X 0.500 INCH,FLH STL 83385 OBD
—————————— 1 . (REMOVAL OF THESE SCREWS RELEASES THE HOUSING
—————————— - . AND DRAWER - SEE FIG. 2)
-2 334-5090-00 1 . MARKER,IDENT:MKD CAUTION 80009 334-5090-00
-3 334~-0867-04 1 . PLATE,IDENT:MKD SCOPEMOBILE 205 80009 334-0867-04
-4 348-0187-00 2 . FOOT,CABINET:0.780 X 1.650 INCH LONG 80009 348-0187-00
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-5  211-0565-00 2 . SCREW,MACHINE:6-32 X 0.250 INCH,TRH STL 83385 OBD
— e m % = - -
-6 386-2693-00 2 . PLATE,TRUN SPRT: 80009 386-2693-00
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-7 212-0507-00 2 . SCREW,MACHINE:10-32 X 0.375 INCH,PNH STL 83385 OBD
-8 213-0341-00 8 . SCR,CAP,SKT HD:0.25-20 X 0.75 INCH 87261 OBD
-9 210-0076-00 8 . WASHER,LOCK:0.255 ID SPLIT,0.065 THK,STL 80009 210-0076-00
-10 214-0174-02 2 . BOLT,SQUARE NK:1.163 INCH OD 80009 214-0174-02
-11  210-0540-00 2 . NUT,PLAIN,HEX.:0.312-18 X 0.50 INCH,STL 75497 OBD
, -12  210-1099-00 2 . WASHER,FLAT:0.438 ID X 0.01 THK,NYL,1.0 OD 86445 OBD
-13  210-0922-00 2 . WASHER,FLAT:0.750 ID X 1.125 INCH OD 86445 OBD
—_ . . X = = =
-14 381-0190-00 2 STOP,DWR,DLY:1.25 X 0.5 X 0.375,ZAMAK 80009 381-0190-00
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-15 212-0039-00 4 . SCREW,MACHINE:8-32 X 0.375 INCH,TRH STL 83385 OBD
- e e K = - -
-16 367-0038-02 1 . HANDLE,BOW:14.25 L,AL,GRAY VINYL 80009 367-0038-02
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-17 213-0135-00 4 . SCR,TPG,THD FOR:#8 X 0.50",100 CSK FLH,STL 83385 OBD

2

www.valuetronics.com

_— - - % = = -




205 SCOPE-MOBILE

Fig. &

Index  Tektronix  Serial/Model No. Mfr

No. Part No.  Eff Dscont Qty 12345 Name & Description Code  Mfr Part Number
1-18  436-0048-02 1 . TRAY ASSY,TSTEQ:209 80009 436-0048-02
-19 214-0185-00 1 SPRING,HLCL,EXT:0.375 OD X 2.215 INCH LONG 83385 OBD
-20 367-0024-01 1 . HANDLE,LATCH:SCOPE CART 80009 367-0024-01

(ATTACHING PARTS)
-21  214-1296-00 1 . PIN,SPRING:SPLIT,0.50 X 0.188 OD CD PL 72962 52-040-187-0500
D S
. -22  381-0186-02 1 . BAR,LATCH:11.5 X 0.375 X 0.187 80009 381-0186-02
-23  129-0061-00 1 . PIN,GRVD,HEADED:0.185 DIA X 0.625 INCH 80009 129-0061-00
-24  354-0115-00 1 . RING,RETAINING:EXT,U/0 0.13 DIA SHAFT 79136 5139-18 MD
-25 214-0371-00 2 . LATCH,SLIDING:6.875 X 0.375 X 0.188 80009 214-0371-00
-26  354-0115-00 2 . RING,RETAINING:EXT,U/O 0.13 DIA SHAFT 79136 5139-18 MD
-27 387-0397-00 2 . PLATE,BELL CRK: 80009 387-0397-00
-28  401-0023-00 2 . CASTER,RIGID:SHANK,LOCKING 21672 EK4522A
-29 401-0016-00 2 . CASTER,RIGID:SHK,NONLOCKING 21672 EK4522A
(ATTACHING PARTS FOR ALL CASTERS)
-30 213-0052-00 4 . SCR,ASSEM WSHR:0.25-20 INCH HEX 83385 OBD
-31  348-0407-00 8 CLAMP,LEG SECRG:TSTEQ DOLLY 80009 348-0407-00
N - — e K = - -

-32  436-0046-00 1 . SHELF ASSY,TEST:205 80009 436-0046-00
-33  107-0024-01 1 . PLASTIC SHEET:19.562 X 25.187 X 0.042 80009 107-00242-01
-34  426-0183-03 2 . FRAME,LEG:LEFT REAR,RIGHT FRONT 80009 426-0183-03
-35 426-0184-03 2 . FRAME,LEG:RIGHT REAR,LEFT FRONT 80009 426-0184-03
-36 200-1577-00 2 . COVER,TRUNION:PLASTIC 80009 200-1577-00

www.valuetronics.com




205 SCOPE-MOBILE

Fig. &
Index  Tektronix  Serial/Model No. Mfr
No. Part No.  Eff Dscont Qty 12345 Name & Description Code  Mfr Part Number
2= mmmm e 1 HOUSING,PL-IN AND PWR
-1 367-0036-02 1 . HANDLE,BOW:8.25 L,AL,GRAY VINYL 80009 367-0036-02
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-2 212-0039-00 2 . SCREW,MACHINE:8-32 X 0.375 INCH,TRH STL 83385 OBD
- — = K - - -
-3 333-0766-01 1 . PANEL,FRONT: 80009 333-0766-01
-4 387-0819-00 1 . PLATE,DWR DIV:205 80009 387-0819-00
-5 352-0060-00 2 . HOLDER,DIV PL:GRAY DELRIN 80009 352-0060-00
-6 107-0023-00 1 . PAD,CUSHIONING:15.031 X 14.438 X 0.062 THK 80009 107-0023-00
-7 401-0015-00 4 . BRG,DWR GUIDE:DELRIN BUTTON 80009 401-0015-00
-8  436-0049-00 1 . TRAY ASSY,TSTEQ: 80009 436-0049-00
-9 426-0197-00 1 . FRAME,DWR HSG: 80009 426-0197-00
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-10 211-0565-00 3 . SCREW,MACHINE:6-32 X 0.250 INCH,TRH STL 83385 OBD
- e K = e -
-11  210-0594-00 4 . NUT,RETAINING:8-32 X 0.516 SQ 25631 C7941-832-493
-12  131-1899-00 1 . CABLE ASSY,PWR:PWR,FEM,130V,15A,W/CB 22012 603CB-15
(ATTACHING PARTS)
210-0458-00 8104 2 . NUT,PL,ASSEM WA:8-32 X 0.344 INCH,STL 83385 OBD
-13 210-0457-00 8105 2 . NUT,PL,ASSEM WA:6-32 X 0.312,STL CD PL 83385 OBD
212-0008-00 8104 2 . SCREW,MACHINE:8-32 X 0.500 INCH,PNH STL 83385 OBD
-14 211-0504-00 8105 2 . SCREW,MACHINE:6-32 X 0.25 INCH,PNH STL 83385 OBD

4

www.valuetronics.com

- - =% - = =




205 SCOPE-MOBILE

Fig. &
Index  Tektronix  Serial/Model No. Mfr
No. Part No.  Eff Dscont Qty 12345 Name & Description Code  Mfr Part Number
387-0818-01 8104 1 . PANEL,DWR HSG:BACK 80009 387-0818-01
2-15 387-0818-02 8105 1 . PANEL,DWR HSG:BACK 80009 387-0818-02
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-16 213-0044-00 9 . SCR,TPG,THD FOR:5-32 X 0.188 INCH,PNH STL 83385 OBD
_— - R = -
~17  406-0934-00 1 . BRACKET,GUIDE:LEFT 80009 406-0934-00
-18 406-0933-00 1 . BRACKET,GUIDE:RIGHT 80009 406-0933-00
(ATTACHING PARTS FOR BRACKETS)
-19  212-0039-00 4 . SCREW,MACHINE:8-32 X 0.375 INCH,TRH STL 83385 OBD
- - - K = - =
-20 214-0146-00 2 . CATCH,MAGNETIC: 04375 30-27-45-51
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-21  213-0124-00 4 . SCR,TPG,THD FOR:6~-20 X 0.250 INCH,PNH STL 83385 OBD
_-~ = = K - = -
-22  406-0921-00 2 . BRACKET,MAGNET:ALUM 80009 406-0921-00
(ATTACHING PARTS)
-23  212-0144-00 4 . SCREW,TPG,TF:8-16 X 0.562 L 93907 225-38131-012
- = e K - - -
-24  351-0065-00 2 . SLIDE,DRAWER:18.375 X 1.875 X 0.437,STL,L & R 80009 351-0065-00
-25  401-0015-00 2 , BRG,DWR GUIDE:DELRIN BUTTON 80009 401-0015-00
-26  380~0060~00 2 . HSG,DWR,TSTEQ:ALUM 80009 380-0060~00
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
062-4100-01 1 DATA SHEET:SCOPEMOBILE 80009 062-4100-01
CROSS INDEX—MFR. CODE NUMBER TO MANUFACTURER
Mfr. Code Manufacturer Address City, State, Zip
04375 AJAX HARDWARE CORPORATION 825 S AJAX AVENUE CITY OF TINDUSTRY, CA 91749
21672 FAULTLESS CASTER CORPORATION 1421 N GARVIN STREET EVANSVILLE, 1IN 47717
22012 SGL WABER ELECTRTIC DIV. OF
SGL INDUSTRTES INC. 300 HARVARD AVE. WESTVILLE, NJ 08093
72962 ESNA, DIV. OF AMERACE CORPORATTON 2330 VAUXHALL ROAD UNION, NJ 07083
75497 LAMSON AND SESSTONS CO. 5000 TIEDEMAN ROAD CLEVELAND, OH 44144
79136 WALDES, KOHINOOR, INC. 47-16 AUSTEL PLACE LONG TSLAND CITY, NY 11101
80009 TEKTRONTX, INC. P 0 BOX 500 BEAVERTON, OR 97077
831385 CENTRAL SCREW CO. 2530 CRESCENT DR. BROADVIEW, TIL 60153
86445 PENN FIBRE AND SPECIALTY CO., TINC. 2032 E. WESTMORELAND ST. PHILADELPHTIA, PA 19134
87261 SLOSS SHEFIELD STEEL AND TRON COMPANY 3300 1ST AVENUE NORTH BIRMINGHAM, AL 135222
93907 TEXTRON INC. CAMCAR DIV 600 18TH AVE ROCKFORD, TIL 61101

www.valuetronics.com




www.valuetronics.com




